A
7.
5∗
A
7.
5∗
Electric Actuator/Rod Type
In-line Motor Type

1
q w
How to Order
Refer to the LEY series catalog (CAT.ES100-83)
for more details about “Model Selection”.
Confirm that the combination of the controller and the actuator is compatible.
The actuator and controller are sold as a package. (Controller → Refer to the LEY series catalog (CAT.ES100-83).
<Be sure to check the following before use.>
q Check that actuator label for model number. This matches the controller.
w Check Parallel I/O configuration matches (NPN or PNP).
LEY 16 50BD 11 6N
16
25
32
Size
D In-line
Motor mounting position
Motor type
A
B
C
LEY16D
10 mm
5 mm
2.5 mm
LEY25D
12 mm
6 mm
3 mm
LEY32D
16 mm
8 mm
4 mm
Symbol
Lead
50
500
Stroke
Nil
C
B
Without option
With motor cover
With lock Note 3)
Motor option Note 2)
Nil
D
Screw mounting
DIN rail mounting
Controller mounting
Nil
1
3
5
Without cable
1.5 m
3 m
5 m
I/O cable length
Nil
6N